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                      OFFICE SWEEPSTAKE
   CHELTENHAM:  18 March 

CHELTENHAM GOLD CUP, FRIDAY 15:20

NUMBER HORSE PICKED BY
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Albertas Run

Carruthers

China Rock

Denman

Imperial Commander

Kauto Star

Kempes

Long Run

Midnight Chase

Neptune Collonges

Pandorama

Tidal Bay

Weird Al

What A Friend

CHELTENHAM GOLD CUP, FRIDAY 15:20 

NUMBER SILKS HORSE JOCKEY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11  

12

13

14

Albertas Run R Johnson

Carruthers Matthew Batchelor

China Rock B J Geraghty

Denman S Thomas

Imperial Commander P J Brennan

Kauto Star R Walsh

Kempes A P McCoy

Long Run Mr S Waley-Cohen

Midnight Chase T Scudamore

Neptune Collonges R Thornton

Pandorama P Carberry

Tidal Bay B Hughes

Weird Al J M Maguire

What A Friend D Jacob
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